COUNCIL — 19 April 2011

ltem 7

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN
THE PERIOD 12 FEBRUARY 2011 TO 8 APRIL 2011

1)
(2)
3)
(4)
()
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)

(13)

Committee

Appeals

The Executive
Development
Audit

Review

East Area
Central Area
The Executive
West Area
Development
The Executive
Review

Standards

Date

15 February 2011
16 February 2011
24 February 2011
2 March 2011

8 March 2011

10 March 2011
15 March 2011
16 March 2011
22 March 2011
29 March 2011
30 March 2011

5 April 2011

7 April 2011

Minute
36-38
39-48
60-62
63-67
68-72
73-76
77-79
81-85
86-89

90-

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another
language please contact 01702 546366.

7.1



