EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN THE PERIOD 12 FEBRUARY 2011 TO 8 APRIL 2011

	Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minute</u>
(1)	Appeals	15 February 2011	36-38
(2)	The Executive	16 February 2011	39-48
(3)	Development	24 February 2011	60-62
(4)	Audit	2 March 2011	63-67
(5)	Review	8 March 2011	68-72
(6)	East Area	10 March 2011	73-76
(7)	Central Area	15 March 2011	77-79
(8)	The Executive	16 March 2011	81-85
(9)	West Area	22 March 2011	86-89
(10)	Development	29 March 2011	90-
(11)	The Executive	30 March 2011	
(12)	Review	5 April 2011	
(13)	Standards	7 April 2011	

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another language please contact 01702 546366.